
Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Filothei Sports Club

Results Municipal Stadium "Stelios Kiriakidis"

100 Metres CITROEN (Gala) Final
Record Perf Wind Competitor YOB Nat Venue Date
world 10.49 0.0 Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER 1959 USA Indianapolis (University Stadium), IN 16.07.1988
Area 10.73 +2.0 Christine ARRON 1973 FRA Budapest (Népstadion) 19.08.1998
World Leading 2018 10.85 +1.5 Marie-Josée TA LOU 1988 CIV Doha (QAT) 04.05.2018
Meeting Record 11.18 +1.9 Natalia POHREBNIAK 1988 UKR Filothei (GRE) 08.06.2016
National Leading 2018 11.27 +1.8 Rafalia SPANOUDAKI-CHATZIRIGA 1994 GRE Vari (GRE) 26.05.2018
National Record (GRE) 10.83 +0.1 Ekaterini THANOU 1975 GRE Sevilla (ESP) 22.08.1999

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Wind HPL Notes Score

1 ZYABKINA, VIKTORIYA 1992 KAZ / Kazakhstan 11.44 -0.2 2 (1)

2 POHREBNIAK, NATALIA 1988 UKR / Ukraine 11.62 -0.2 2 (2)

3 KERAMIDA, GRIGORIA-EMMANUELA 1990 GRE / Greece 11.84 -0.2 2 (3)

4 POLITI, KORINA 1995 GRE / Greece 11.99 -0.2 2 (4)

5 BERN, ALANA 1994 GRE / Greece 12.05 -0.2 2 (5)

6 FAKIDARI, MARIA 1997 GRE / Greece 12.54 0.0 1 (1)

7 GEORGIOU, EIRINI 1990 CYP / Cyprus 12.76 0.0 1 (2)

8 NIKOLOPOULOU, THEODORA 1998 GRE / Greece 12.82 0.0 1 (3)

9 KOUTOUKI, STYLIANI-MARIA 2003 GRE / Greece 13.09 0.0 1 (4)

10 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU, SOFIA 2001 GRE / Greece 13.16 0.0 1 (5)

Final Heat: 1 Wind: +0.0

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes

1 FAKIDARI, MARIA 1997 GRE / Greece 12.54

2 GEORGIOU, EIRINI 1990 CYP / Cyprus 12.76

3 NIKOLOPOULOU, THEODORA 1998 GRE / Greece 12.82

4 KOUTOUKI, STYLIANI-MARIA 2003 GRE / Greece 13.09

5 ANAGNOSTOPOULOU, SOFIA 2001 GRE / Greece 13.16

Final Heat: 2 Wind: -0.2

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes

1 ZYABKINA, VIKTORIYA 1992 KAZ / Kazakhstan 11.44

2 POHREBNIAK, NATALIA 1988 UKR / Ukraine 11.62

3 KERAMIDA, GRIGORIA-EMMANUELA 1990 GRE / Greece 11.84

4 POLITI, KORINA 1995 GRE / Greece 11.99

5 BERN, ALANA 1994 GRE / Greece 12.05

TEMPERATURE :  HUMIDITY : CONDITIONS :

Filothei (GRE) - Wed, 13 June 2018

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Filothei Sports Club

Results Municipal Stadium "Stelios Kiriakidis"

100 Metres Hurdles STOIXIMAN (Gala) Final
Record Perf Wind Competitor YOB Nat Venue Date
world 12.20 +0.3 Kendra HARRISON 1992 USA London (Olympic Stadium) 22.07.2016
Area 12.21 +0.7 Yordanka DONKOVA 1961 BUL Stara Zagora (Beroe Stadium) 20.08.1988
World Leading 2018 12.40 +1.2 Jasmine CAMACHO-QUINN 1996 PUR Knoxville (USA) 13.05.2018
Meeting Record 12.89 +0.3 Svetla DIMITROVA-PISHTIKOVA 1970 BUL Filothei (GRE) 31.05.2000
National Leading 2018 13.08 +1.0 Elisavet PESIRIDOU 1992 GRE Praha (CZE) 04.06.2018
National Record (GRE) 12.64 +0.4 Paraskevi PATOULIDOU 1965 GRE Barcelona (ESP) 06.08.1992

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Wind HPL Notes Score

1 PESIRIDOU, ELISAVET 1992 GRE / Greece 13.22 0.3 2 (1)

2 RASHKOVAN, RUSLANA 1997 BLR / Belarus 13.82 0.3 2 (2)

3 ARAHOVITI, DIMITRA 1987 CYP / Cyprus 14.09 0.3 2 (3)

4 KARAGIANNI, ANAIS 1999 GRE / Greece 14.21 0.3 2 (4)

5 RAMMOU, TSAMPIKA-NEFELI 1998 GRE / Greece 14.24 0.3 2 (5)

6 THEMELIDI, VASILINA 1994 GRE / Greece 15.02 0.2 1 (1)

7 SAVVA, VASILIKI 1997 GRE / Greece 15.11 0.2 1 (2)

8 KASTRINOU, MELINA 1998 GRE / Greece 15.47 0.2 1 (3)

Final Heat: 1 Wind: +0.2

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes

1 THEMELIDI, VASILINA 1994 GRE / Greece 15.02

2 SAVVA, VASILIKI 1997 GRE / Greece 15.11

3 KASTRINOU, MELINA 1998 GRE / Greece 15.47

Final Heat: 2 Wind: +0.3

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes

1 PESIRIDOU, ELISAVET 1992 GRE / Greece 13.22

2 RASHKOVAN, RUSLANA 1997 BLR / Belarus 13.82

3 ARAHOVITI, DIMITRA 1987 CYP / Cyprus 14.09

4 KARAGIANNI, ANAIS 1999 GRE / Greece 14.21

5 RAMMOU, TSAMPIKA-NEFELI 1998 GRE / Greece 14.24

TEMPERATURE :  HUMIDITY : CONDITIONS :

Filothei (GRE) - Wed, 13 June 2018

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Final Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Filothei Sports Club

Results Municipal Stadium "Stelios Kiriakidis"

High Jump STOIXIMAN (Gala) Final
Record Perf Competitor YOB Nat Venue Date
world 2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA 1965 BUL Roma (Stadio Olimpico) 30.08.1987
Area 2.09 Stefka KOSTADINOVA 1965 BUL Roma (Stadio Olimpico) 30.08.1987
World Leading 2018 2.01 Nafissatou THIAM 1994 BEL Götzis (AUT) 26.05.2018
Meeting Record 2.03 Venelina VENEVA 1974 BUL Filothei (GRE) 31.05.2006
National Leading 2018 1.88 Tatiana GUSIN 1994 GRE Torrance (USA) 21.04.2018
National Record (GRE) 2.03 Niki BAKOGIANNI 1968 GRE Atlanta (USA) 03.08.1996

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes Score

1 SPENCER, LEVERN 1984 LCA / Saint Lucia 1.96m

2 DUSANOVA, NADEZHDA 1987 UZB / Uzbekistan 1.90m

3 RADZIVIL, SVETLANA 1987 UZB / Uzbekistan 1.87m

4 MALTAMPE, DESPOINA 1999 GRE / Greece 1.75m

5 VANGELI, ALKISTIS 1997 GRE / Greece 1.70m

6 GASTERATOU, EKATERINI 1995 GRE / Greece 1.70m

Group:1

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Best Attemps Notes

1 SPENCER, LEVERN 1984 LCA / Saint Lucia 1.96m 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79 1.83 1.87 1.90 1.92 1.96 2.00

P P P P O O O XO XXO XXX

2 DUSANOVA, NADEZHDA 1987 UZB / Uzbekistan 1.90m 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79 1.83 1.87 1.90 1.92

P P O O O O O XX

3 RADZIVIL, SVETLANA 1987 UZB / Uzbekistan 1.87m 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79 1.83 1.87 1.90

P P O O O XXO XXX

4 MALTAMPE, DESPOINA 1999 GRE / Greece 1.75m 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.79

O XXO XXO XXX

5 VANGELI, ALKISTIS 1997 GRE / Greece 1.70m 1.65 1.70 1.75

O O XXX

6 GASTERATOU, EKATERINI 1995 GRE / Greece 1.70m 1.65 1.70 1.75

XO XO XXX

TEMPERATURE :  HUMIDITY : CONDITIONS :

Filothei (GRE) - Wed, 13 June 2018

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Filothei Sports Club

Results Municipal Stadium "Stelios Kiriakidis"

Long Jump COUNTERPAIN (Gala) Final
Record Perf Wind Competitor YOB Nat Venue Date
world 7.52 +1.4 Galina CHISTYAKOVA 1962 URS Leningrad (Kirov Stadium) 11.06.1988
Area 7.52 +1.4 Galina CHISTYAKOVA 1962 URS Leningrad (Kirov Stadium) 11.06.1988
World Leading 2018 6.99 +0.6 Malaika MIHAMBO 1994 GER Weinheim (GER) 26.05.2018
Meeting Record 7.03 0.0 Tatyana KOTOVA 1976 RUS Filothei (GRE) 29.05.2002
National Leading 2018 6.55 +1.8 Haido ALEXOULI 1991 GRE kallithea (GRE) 26.05.2018
National Record (GRE) 7.03 +0.6 Niki XANTHOU 1973 GRE Belinzona (SUI) 18.08.1997

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Wind Notes Score

1 ALEXOULI, HAIDO 1991 GRE / Greece 6.50m +0.8

2 PAPACHRISTOU, PARASKEVI 1989 GRE / Greece 6.34m +1.5

3 SUDARAVA, OLGA 1984 BLR / Belarus 6.13m +0.2

4 GRAVALOU, ANDRIANNA 1991 GRE / Greece 5.91m +0.2

5 MARKOU, CHRISTIANA 1999 GRE / Greece 5.60m +0.6

6 PISKOPANI-KARAISKOU, STEFANIA 1996 GRE / Greece 5.51m +0.3

Group:1

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Best Wind Attemps Notes

1 ALEXOULI, HAIDO 1991 GRE / Greece 6.50m +0.8 6.37 6.25 6.33 6.50 FOUL 6.30

w:+0.1 w:+0.8 w:+0.7 w:+0.8 w:-0.4

2 PAPACHRISTOU, PARASKEVI 1989 GRE / Greece 6.34m +1.5 6.11 6.34 4.73 6.09 PASS 6.29

w:+2.0 w:+1.5 w:+0.3 w:-0.1 w:+0.5 w:+0.4

3 SUDARAVA, OLGA 1984 BLR / Belarus 6.13m +0.2 5.71 6.00 6.13 6.01 6.03 5.90

w:+0.8 w:+1.1 w:+0.2 w:+0.3 w:-0.1 w: +0.0

4 GRAVALOU, ANDRIANNA 1991 GRE / Greece 5.91m +0.2 5.83 5.91 5.66 5.63 5.77 5.65

w:-0.5 w:+0.2 w:+0.6 w:+0.5 w:-0.4 w:+0.8

5 MARKOU, CHRISTIANA 1999 GRE / Greece 5.60m +0.6 5.18 5.33 5.51 FOUL 5.60 5.59

w:-0.3 w:-0.2 w:-0.1 w:+0.6 w:+0.4

6 PISKOPANI-KARAISKOU, STEFANIA 1996 GRE / Greece 5.51m +0.3 5.51 FOUL FOUL PASS FOUL PASS

w:+0.3

TEMPERATURE :  HUMIDITY : CONDITIONS :

Filothei (GRE) - Wed, 13 June 2018

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Filothei Sports Club

Results Municipal Stadium "Stelios Kiriakidis"

Pole Vault STOIXIMAN (Gala) Final
Record Perf Competitor YOB Nat Venue Date
world 5.06 Elena ISINBAEVA 1982 RUS Zürich (Letzigrund) 28.08.2009
Area 5.06 Elena ISINBAEVA 1982 RUS Zürich (Letzigrund) 28.08.2009
World Leading 2018 4.93 Jennifer SUHR 1982 USA Austin, TX (USA) 14.04.2018
Meeting Record 4.86 Ekaterini STEFANIDI 1990 GRE Filothei (GRE) 08.06.2016
National Leading 2018 4.72 Nikoleta KIRIAKOPOULOU 1986 GRE Chania (GRE) 19.05.2018
National Record (GRE) 4.90 Ekaterini STEFANIDI 1990 GRE New York (USA) 20.02.2016

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Notes Score

1 STEFANIDI, EKATERINI 1990 GRE / Greece 4.60m

2 SILVA, YARISLEY 1987 CUB / Cuba 4.50m

3 LEDAKI, STILIANI-IRO 1988 GRE / Greece 4.35m

4 POLAK, ELENI-KLAOUDIA 1996 GRE / Greece 4.35m

5 MULLINA, OLGA 1992 ANA / Authorised Neutral Athletes4.25m

6 ADAMOPOULOU, ARIADNI 2000 GRE / Greece 4.15m

6 VAGENA, AIKATERINI 1995 GRE / Greece 4.15m

8 ARISTOTELOUS, MARIA 1991 CYP / Cyprus 4.00m

KOTSACHEILI, EVA 2001 GRE / Greece NH

KASSOTAKI, MYRTO 1999 GRE / Greece NH

Group:1

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Best Attemps Notes

1 STEFANIDI, EKATERINI 1990 GRE / Greece 4.60m 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.60 4.70

P P P P P P P XO O XXX

2 SILVA, YARISLEY 1987 CUB / Cuba 4.50m 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.40 4.45 4.50 4.60

P P P P P XO P XXO XXX

3 LEDAKI, STILIANI-IRO 1988 GRE / Greece 4.25m 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.40 4.45

O O XO O O X XX

4 POLAK, ELENI-KLAOUDIA 1996 GRE / Greece 4.35m 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.25 4.35 4.40 4.45

P P XX O XO P XXX

5 MULLINA, OLGA 1992
ANA / Authorised Neutral 

Athletes
4.25m 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.25 4.35

P P O O XXX

6 ADAMOPOULOU, ARIADNI 2000 GRE / Greece 4.15m 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.25

O O XO XXX

6 VAGENA, AIKATERINI 1995 GRE / Greece 4.15m 3.85 4.00 4.15 4.25

P O XO XXX

8 ARISTOTELOUS, MARIA 1991 CYP / Cyprus 4.00m 3.85 4.00 4.15

O XO XXX

KOTSACHEILI, EVA 2001 GRE / Greece NH 3.85

XXX

KASSOTAKI, MYRTO 1999 GRE / Greece NH 3.85 4.00 4.15

P P XXX

TEMPERATURE :  HUMIDITY : CONDITIONS :

Filothei (GRE) - Wed, 13 June 2018

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Heat place



Organiser: Under The Auspices:

Filothei Sports Club

Results Municipal Stadium "Stelios Kiriakidis"

Triple Jump CITROEN (Gala) Final
Record Perf Wind Competitor YOB Nat Venue Date
world 15.50 +0.9 Inessa KRAVETS 1966 UKR Göteborg (Ullevi Stadium) 10.08.1995
Area 15.50 +0.9 Inessa KRAVETS 1966 UKR Göteborg (Ullevi Stadium) 10.08.1995
World Leading 2018 14.84 0.0 Tori FRANKLIN 1992 USA Baie Mahault (FRA) 12.05.2018
Meeting Record 14.73 -1.3 Paraskevi PAPACHRISTOU 1989 GRE Filothei (GRE) 08.06.2016
National Leading 2018 13.93 +1.2 Paraskevi PAPACHRISTOU 1989 GRE Chania (GRE) 19.05.2018
National Record (GRE) 15.32 +0.9 Hrysopiyi DEVETZI 1975 GRE Athens (GRE) 21.08.2004

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Mark Wind GPL Notes Score

1 VASKOUSKAYA, IRYNA 1991 BLR / Belarus 13.77m +0.5

2 PROKOPENKO, VIKTORIYA 1991 ANA / Authorised Neutral Athletes13.43m +0.4

3 ALVERTSIAN, KRISTINA 1990 GRE / Greece 13.27m -0.6

4 KUZMANOVA, ARIANA 2000 BUL / Bulgaria 12.63m +0.8

5 VERGOU, EKATERINI 1989 GRE / Greece 12.56m -0.1

Group:1

Pos Athlete Year of Birth Nat / Team Best Wind Attemps Notes

1 VASKOUSKAYA, IRYNA 1991 BLR / Belarus 13.77m +0.5 13.52 FOUL FOUL 13.77 13.77 13.33

w:+0.5 w:+0.5 w:+0.3 w:-0.6

2 PROKOPENKO, VIKTORIYA 1991 ANA / Authorised Neutral Athletes13.43m +0.4 12.67 13.25 13.37 13.18 13.26 13.43

w:+0.4 w:-0.1 w:+0.2 w:-0.4 w:-0.3 w:+0.4

3 ALVERTSIAN, KRISTINA 1990 GRE / Greece 13.27m -0.6 FOUL 13.19 13.27 FOUL FOUL 13.26

w:+0.4 w:-0.6 w:+0.7

4 KUZMANOVA, ARIANA 2000 BUL / Bulgaria 12.63m +0.8 12.21 FOUL 12.63 12.34 FOUL 12.59

w:+0.7 w:+0.8 w:+0.3 w:+0.7

5 VERGOU, EKATERINI 1989 GRE / Greece 12.56m -0.1 FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.56 FOUL 12.51

w:-0.1 w:+0.5

TEMPERATURE :  HUMIDITY : CONDITIONS :

Filothei (GRE) - Wed, 13 June 2018

Legend :

- :Pass    NM :No Measured      o :Clearance      x :Failure       PB :Personal Best       SB :Season Best     NR :National record      

 WR :World record  AR :Area Record   WL :World Lead    MR :Meeting Record     Nat :Nationality      HPL: Heat place


